)
WILLIAM & MARY

CHARTERED 1693 W&M ScholarWorks
Ephemera Materials Middle Eastern Music Ensemble Archive
9-1-2015
2015-2016

Middle Eastern Music Ensemble’

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.wm.edu/memea_ephemera

Cf Part of the Ethnomusicology Commons

Recommended Citation
Middle Eastern Music Ensemble’, "2015-2016" (2015). Ephemera Materials. 2.
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/memea_ephemera/2

This Ephemera is brought to you for free and open access by the Middle Eastern Music Ensemble Archive at W&M
ScholarWorks. It has been accepted for inclusion in Ephemera Materials by an authorized administrator of W&M
ScholarWorks. For more information, please contact scholarworks@wm.edu.


https://scholarworks.wm.edu/
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/memea_ephemera
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/memea
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/memea_ephemera?utm_source=scholarworks.wm.edu%2Fmemea_ephemera%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/520?utm_source=scholarworks.wm.edu%2Fmemea_ephemera%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/memea_ephemera/2?utm_source=scholarworks.wm.edu%2Fmemea_ephemera%2F2&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:scholarworks@wm.edu

Middle Eastern Music Ensemble 2015-2016

MUSC E 18-01 Thursdays 7-9:30 Ewell Rehearsal Hall

Anne Rasmussen, Director
John Loughton, Ensemble Assistant
Jonathan Glasser, Co-conspirator

This is a one-credit course at the College of William and Mary. Musicians should
enroll. As a course it satisfies GER 6 credit as well as the ensemble requirement
for the Music Major. More importantly it is a group of musicians with a long
history and an exciting future. Expectations for rehearsals, performances, and
sectionals are as rigorous for this group as they are for Orchestra, Band, and Choir.
Responsibilities for the care of fellow ensemble members, instruments, and
facilitating performances and rehearsals are serious and shared. Ahlan wa Sahlan!
Welcome!

Spring Semester Events

February 6, 2016: Sephardic Journeys, Congregation Beth El, Bethesda. MD
March 13, 2016: Moroccan guests arrive - extra rehearsals this week TBA
March 19-20, 2016: Classics Conference (on-campus)

March 25, 2016: Ewell Recital Hall with guests from Morocco

March 26, 2016: PVCC Concert Series, Charlottesville, VA

April 23,2016 MESA Cultural Night (on-campus)

May 1, 2016 Sephardic Journeys II, Williamsburg UU




Roster and Contact Information

Instrument
Qanun

Violins
Viola

'Ud

Percussion

Nay/Flute

Name
Anne Rasmussen

Jonathan Glasser
Mahdi Blaine
Abner Mondoloka
Kevin Kay

Zach Aravich
John Loughton
Stefano Olmastroni
AJ Goldstein
Reid Perkins

Ezgi Stump
Kelsey Mathern

Farrokh Namazi
Ari Weinberg
Shana Merker
Sanam Analouei
Denise Koch
Seth Greenspan
Robert Watkins
Harrison Feiner

Oboe/Cor Angalis Kaylin Stigall

Email
akrasm(@wm.edu

jglassertr@wm.edu
mablaine@email.wm.edu
amondoloka@email.wm.edu
musiclvr3§7@jicloud.com
zmaravich@gmail.com
jtloughton@email.wm.edu
solmastroni@wm.edu
ajgoldstein@email.wm.edu
rperkinsO1@email.wm.edu
ezgistump@gmail.com
ktmathern@email.wm.edu

farseems(@gmail.com
amweinberg@email.wm.edu
simerker(@email.wm.edu
sanam.analouei@gmail.com
dwkoch(@cox.net
shgreenspan(@email. wm.edu
rwwatkins@email.wm.edu
hfeiner@email.wm.edu
kjstigall@email. wm.edu

Phone
757-221-1097 (O)
757-784-4341 (C)
757-565-2070 (H)
757-784-5191
540-940-7474

757-660-9436
443-406-5492

757-968-9140
703- 595-9765
757-559-8586
804-923-3253

757-298-3809
216-544-8748
703-795-6539

757-870-0900

























	2015-2016
	Recommended Citation

	DigiLab_Copy_IR SWEMDML-520190708122925

